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GARA DI NUOTO

Bormio, 13 ottobre 2005

TEMPI FINALE

POZZ| DIMITRI IGHNOBILI
CUSINI PIERO BAMBAGINA
ROVATI MICHELE | SOCI
SANNA LUCA | RATAPLAN
MATTIA MARCO SPIGOLZA
PASSERINI PAOLO I LIVIGNASC
LA CAPRIA GIANFRANCO | SOCI
TRAMERI CRISTIANO | LIVIGNASC
PEDROTTI GIANMARIO BAMBAGINA
SCHERINI PAOLO IGHNOBILI
HOLZKNECHT LORENZO SPIGOLZA
VITALINI ELIA | RATAPLAN
MAINARDI ANDREA | SOCI
MARTINELLI PAOLO IGHNOBILI
RAMPAZZO SASHA | SOCI
CADRINGHER FRANCO BAMBAGINA
MOTTINI BRUNO I LIVIGNASC
FIOLETTI MATTEO SPIGOLZA
GALLI BRUNO I LIVIGNASC
BESSEGHINI MARCO BAMBAGINA
POZZI MATTEO SPIGOLZA
VITALINI MARCO | RATAPLAN
FAIFER DAVIDE | RATAPLAN

MAGANETTI ANDREA

IGHNOBILI

0.34.53
0.40.56
0.42.15
0.42.33
0.43.28
0.53.03

0.42.32
0.43.26
0.44.31
0.44.58
0.47.42
0.49.29

0.30.59
0.31.52
0.32.07
0.32.13
0.32.58
0.33.04
0.34.11
0.34.39
0.35.58
0.36.14
0.37.14
0.55.15



